Page 1 of 5
DATA SHEET
• • • •
DATA SHEET
FEATURES
•  Active PFC Function
•  CEC Compliance
•  RoHS Compliance

•  MTBF > 30,000Khrs
SELECTION GUIDE  All specifications are typical at nominal input, rated output current and 25°C, unless otherwise noted.
Max Output Power
W
Output Voltage (Vo)
Vdc
Min Load
lo
Max Load (lo)
A
Load Regulation
%
Line Regulation
%
Model Number
130 12 - 16 0 6.66 ±5 ±1 MUIG130-XAVOOP
130 19 - 24 0 7.50 ±5 ±1 MUIG130-XBVOOP
140 12 - 16 0 4.73 ±5 ±1 MUIG140-XAVOOP
140 19 - 24 0 8.33 ±5 ±1 MUIG140-XBVOOP
150 12 - 16 0 5.26 ±5 ±1 MUIG150-XAVOOP
150 19 - 24 0 9.16 ±5 ±1 MUIG150-XBVOOP
150 32 - 42 0 5.78 ±5 ±1 MUIG150-XCVOOP
150 44 - 56 0 10.00 ±5 ±1 MUIG150-XDVOOP
130 32 - 42 0 6.31 ±5 ±1 MUIG130-XCVOOP
130 44 - 56 0 5.26 ±5 ±1 MUIG130-XDVOOP
160 12 - 16 0 9.16 ±5 ±1 MUIG160-XAVOOP
160 19 - 24 0 5.78 ±5 ±1 MUIG160-XBVOOP
170 19 - 24 0 10.00 ±5 ±1 MUIG170-XBVOOP
180 19 - 24 0 6.31 ±5 ±1 MUIG180-XBVOOP
180 32 - 42 0 2.08 ±5 ±1 MUIG180-XCVOOP
180 44 - 56 0 2.70 ±5 ±1 MUIG180-XDVOOP
AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
SINGLE OUTPUT, DESK TOP, 130 WATTS
MEDICAL APPLICATIONS
MUIG130 SERIES